
 

Beg/Novice Speedstakes Wednesday February 16, 2022 
 

  Height Level Dog Name Member Name 

  24 inch Novice Rodeo Donna Staivecki 
      
  22 inch Beginner Nash Joanna Fleming 

  22 inch Novice Pirate Dan Burke 
  22 inch Beginner Petty Brynnen Hahn 
      
  20 inch Novice Gyp Kim Vanderwende 

  20 inch Beginner Burr Gail Domalakes 
  20 inch Novice Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 
  20 inch Beginner Dibs Liza Fuchs 
  20 inch Beginner Stark Joanna Fleming 

  20 inch Beginner Kaio Helene Cempa 
  20 inch Beginner Storm Melissa Berde 
  20 inch Beginner Benji Kim Vanderwende 

  20 inch (s) Novice Quill Gail Domalakes 
  20 inch Beginner Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 
      
  16 inch (s) Novice Autumn Denise Fell 

      
  12 inch Beginner Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 
      
      

      
      
      

 
  



Senior/Champ Speedstakes Wednesday February 16, 2022 
 

  Height Level Dog Name Member Name 

      
  22 inch Senior Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
      
  16 inch Senior Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

      
  24 inch Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 
  24 inch Senior Kronk Roger Matzke 

      
  20 inch Senior Stryder Melissa Berde 
  20 inch Champ Rory Kelly Ries 
  20 inch Senior Switch Jeanie Burton 

      
  16 inch (s) Champ Zam Donna Staivecki 
  16 inch (s) Senior Scout Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
      

  8 inch (s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 
      
  12 inch (s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 inch Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 
      
      
      

      
      
      
      

      
  



Masters Jumping Wednesday February 16, 2022 
 

  Height Level Dog Name Member Name 
  20 inch Beginner Storm Melissa Berde 

      
  16 inch Senior Petey Hillary Lostaunau 
      
  24 inch Novice Kronk Roger Matzke 

  24 inch Novice Rodeo Donna Staivecki 
  24 inch Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 
      
  22 inch Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  22 inch Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
  22 inch Senior Nash Joanna Fleming 
      

  20 inch Beginner Dibs Liza Fuchs 
  20 inch Champ Rory Kelly Ries 

  20 inch Senior Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 
  20 inch Novice Stryder Melissa Berde 

  20 inch Senior Gyp Kim Vanderwende 
  20 inch Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 
      
  16 inch (s) Champ Zam Donna Staivecki 

  16 inch (s) Champ Scout Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
      
  12 inch Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  12 inch Novice Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 
  12 inch (s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

      

  8 inch (s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 
  



Masters Agility Wednesday February 16, 2022 
 

  Height Level Dog Name Member Name 

Raise A-frame, Insert Spreads   
  20 inch Novice Stryder Melissa Berde 
      

  16 inch Senior Petey Hillary Lostaunau 
      

  24 inch Novice Kronk Roger Matzke 
  24 inch Novice Rodeo Donna Staivecki 
  24 inch Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 
      

  22 inch Novice Pirate Dan Burke 
  22 inch Senior Nash Joanna Fleming 
  22 inch Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
      

  20 inch Senior Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 
  20 inch Beginner Dibs Liza Fuchs 
  20 inch Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 

  20 inch Champ Rory Kelly Ries 
  20 inch Senior Gyp Kim Vanderwende 
  20 inch Beginner Storm Melissa Berde 

Raise A-frame, Remove Spreads   

  16 inch (s) Champ Zam Donna Staivecki 
  16 inch (s) Champ Scout Kamrin Cierpiszewski 
      

  8 inch (s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 
      

  12 inch (s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

Raise A-frame, Insert Spreads   
  12 inch Novice Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 

  12 inch Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 
 


